
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
MBF (Business Administration) 4th Evening Weekend

NameRegistration #

BNK603 FIN621 FIN622 FIN624 FIN625 FIN630

Consumer Banking Financial Statement 

Analysis

Corporate Finance Islamic Mode of Financing Credit and Risk 

Management

Investment and Portfolio 

Management
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IS/MBF/A-18/W/1550 Abdul Wadood Khan 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1552 Bibi Laraib Arif 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1553 Khurram Nawaz 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1555 Marya Sarfraz Butt 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1557 Muhammad Nouman 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1558 Muhammad Rizwan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1561 Muzammal Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 37 F - 3 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1562 Nageina Naz 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1563 Nighat Batool 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1564 Nimrah Irshad 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1565 Sana Mushtaq 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1567 Sohail Abbas 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1570 Umer Nawaz 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBF/S-18/W/009 Luqman 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Sohail Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams Controller of Exams



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
MBF (Business Administration) 4th Evening Weekend

MGT601 MKT501 MKT610

SME Management Marketing Management Customer Relationship 

Management
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IS/MBF/A-18/W/1550 Abdul Wadood Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.00

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1552 Bibi Laraib Arif 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.83 3.46

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1553 Khurram Nawaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.31

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1555 Marya Sarfraz Butt 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.38

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1557 Muhammad Nouman 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 2.71

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1558 Muhammad Rizwan 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 4.00

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1561 Muzammal Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 3.40

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1562 Nageina Naz 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.29

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1563 Nighat Batool 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.64 3.50

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1564 Nimrah Irshad 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.64 3.52

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1565 Sana Mushtaq 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.42

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1567 Sohail Abbas 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.44

IS/MBF/A-18/W/1570 Umer Nawaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 2.96

IS/MBF/S-18/W/009 Luqman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 2.58
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